
ESCG Schedule of Governance Meetings – 2025-26 
 

Committee Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

Chairs Group Wednesday 17th September 2025 
15:00-16:30 

Virtual 

Thursday 22nd January 2026 
15:00-16:30 

Eastbourne 

Tuesday 28th April 2026 
15:00-16:30 

Lewes 

Resource, Culture & Impact 
Committee 
 

Wednesday 8th October 2025 – extraordinary  
16:30-17:15 

Virtual 

 

Thursday 12th March 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Lewes 
 

Thursday 18th June 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Virtual 
Thursday 20th November 2025 

15:00-17:00 
Hastings, Station Plaza 

Audit, Risk & Compliance 
Committee 
 

Wednesday 12th November 2025 
15:00-17:00 

Virtual  

Wednesday 4th March 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Eastbourne 

Thursday 11th June 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Lewes 

Governance, Performance & 
Reputation Committee 

Tuesday 14th October 2025 

 15:00-17:00 
Lewes 

Thursday 5th February 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Eastbourne 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Hastings, Station Plaza 

Curriculum, Skills & Quality 
Committee 

Tuesday 25th November 2025 
(Pre-meeting – SAR Validation) 

14:00-17:00 
Eastbourne 

Thursday 26th February 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Lewes 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 
15:00-17:00 

Virtual 

ESCG Board  Friday 10th October 2025 
09:30-16:30 

Joint Strategy Away Day & Board Meeting 
University of Sussex, Falmer 

Monday 23rd March 2026 
14:00-17:00 

Eastbourne  

Thursday 9th July 2026 
09:30-16:30 

Joint Strategy Away Day & Board Meeting 
Location TBC 

Thursday 11th December 2025 
10:00-13:00 

Hastings, Station Plaza 
 

Capital Development Board – Approximately Every 8 Weeks (excluding holidays) 
 

Meeting 1 Meeting 2 Extraordinary Meeting Extraordinary Meeting Meeting 3 Meeting 4 Meeting 5 
Tuesday 30th  

September 2025 
 15:00-16:30 

Eastbourne 

Thursday 13th 
November 2025 

15:00-16:30 
Virtual 

Tuesday 2nd  
December 2025 

15:30-16:30 
Virtual 

Tuesday 9th  
December 2025 

16:30-17:30 
Virtual 

Wednesday 28th 
January 2026 
15:00-16:30 

Hastings, Station Plaza 

Thursday 23rd  
April 2026 

15:00-16:30 
Virtual  

Thursday 25th  
June 2026 

15:00-16:30 
Eastbourne 

 

Meeting Location & Format Key: 
In Person Meeting – Eastbourne In Person Meeting – Lewes In Person Meeting – Hastings, Station Plaza 

Virtual Meeting 
In Person Meeting – External Venue In Person Meeting - Newhaven In Person Meeting – Hastings, Ore Valley 

 


